Telephone (925) 455-5267 Fax (925) 455-5348

PRICE QUOTATION-JSM071825KREV3

City of Merced 7/18/25

JAM Services is pleased to provide the following price quotation for the subject project.

QTY (114) Polara 2 Wire iNS29VN1-G PPB

UNIT PRICE: \$502.00 TOTAL PRICE: \$57,228.00

QTY (16) Polara iCCU-C2 Rack Mount Contrl Unit w/ICB & Cables

UNIT PRICE: \$2,849.00 TOTAL PRICE: \$45,584.00

QTY (5) Polara iNSDM-2.9-B Adapter

UNIT PRICE: \$113.00 TOTAL PRICE: \$565.00

ORIGINAL SUBTOTAL: \$103,377.00

5% Volume Discount for all items ordered as a single release

NET DEDUCT: <\$5,168.85>

SUBTOTAL: \$98,208.15

TAX (8.25%): \$8,102.17

FREIGHT: INCL

GRAND TOTAL: \$106,310.32

Freight allowed but Tax to be added as determined by the final BOM and the delivery address. If I can be of further assistance, please contact me at 925-455-5267.

Thank you – Cory Krisman